	State of New Mexico	Form C-103
	Minerals and Natural Resources	Revised August 1, 2011 WELL API NO.
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II – (575) 748-1283	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WELL API NO. 30-025-40411
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 OIL CO	ONSERVATION DIVISION	5. Indicate Type of Lease
District III - (505) 334-6178 12 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	20 South St. Francis Dr.	STATE X FEE
District IV – (505) 476-3460	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM		LG36200000
87505 SUNDRY NOTICES AND REI		7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL (DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PER PROPOSALS.)	OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A	RED HILLS WEST 16 STATE
	Other	8. Well Number 2H
2. Name of Operator	HOBBO	9. OGRID Number
ConocoPhillips Company	- D 8 2016	217817
3. Address of Operator p.O. Box 51810		10. Pool name or Wildcat
Midland, TX 79710	RECEIVED	ENNINGS; UPPER BONE SPRING SHAI
4. Well Location		/
Unit Letter C : 180 feet	from the <u>NORTH</u> line and <u>1960</u>	feet from the WEST line
Section 16 Tow	wnship 26S Range 32E	NMPM County LEA
11. Elevation	(Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	
3203'		
12. Check Appropriate E	Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, R	eport or Other Data
NOTICE OF INTENTION T		EQUENT REPORT OF:
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND A		
TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PL		
PULL OR ALTER CASING MULTIPLE C	OMPL CASING/CEMENT	JOB L
OTHER: SHUT IN NOTICE	OTHER:	
13. Describe proposed or completed operations of starting any proposed work). SEE RUL proposed completion or recompletion.	s. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and	
	DI M that walls on Lange I C26200000 a	no shut in due to matters havend
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu lant, and is unable to speculate when the p	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	s Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently down	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu lant, and is unable to speculate when the p	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu lant, and is unable to speculate when the p	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu lant, and is unable to speculate when the p Rig Release Date:	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners plant will be available again.
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu lant, and is unable to speculate when the p Rig Release Date:	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners plant will be available again.
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu lant, and is unable to speculate when the p Rig Release Date:	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners plant will be available again.
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu lant, and is unable to speculate when the p Rig Release Date:	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners plant will be available again.
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	Rig Release Date:	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners plant will be available again.
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gas event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey p	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P n. ConocoPhillips has not received any gu lant, and is unable to speculate when the p Rig Release Date:	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners plant will be available again.
ConocoPhillips company respectfully notifies the reasonable control of the lessee. The Ramsey Gase event on December 3, 2015 and is currently dowr regarding a possible restart date for the Ramsey	Plant, which is owned by Western Gas P A. ConocoPhillips has not received any gualant, and is unable to speculate when the p Plant, and is unable to speculate when the p Rig Release Date: Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind Complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a Ind complete to the best of my knowledge a	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners plant will be available again.
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:	artners, LP experienced a Force Majeure idance from Western Gas Partners plant will be available again.